
152
11

3

12
8124

146

100

13
0

12
0

10
8

215

156

128

112

149

12
6

12
2

12
3

211

134

11
0

11
6

10
8

13
1

13
3

11
6

11
0

136

109

104

11
9

164

11
3

110

11
1

13
1

10
1

13
5

159 12
3110

11
1 200

10
3208

11
2

11
4

10
8

12
8

11
5

11
6

13
1

10
5

10
0

10
7

13
0

S M
AI

N 
ST

LA
MA

R 
ST

TAYLOR ST

HILL ST

E VINE ST

W HILL ST

W KELLER PKWY

W VINE ST

KELLER PKWY
KA

TY
 R

D

RU
BY

 S
T

N 
MA

IN
 ST

Copyright nearmap 2015

Shotzee's Bar and Grill
134 S Main St±

Updated: 7/6/2022
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DISCLAIMER
This data has been compiled for the City of Keller.

Various official and unofficial sources were used to gather this information.
Every effort was made to ensure the accuracy of this data.

However, no guarantee is given or implied to the accuracy of said data.
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